Part Number: MPG Series
Document: MFP010301
Polymer
PTC DevicesJPET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Rev Letter: A Rev Date: 2012-12-25
Page 1 of 3
Free
Description

MPG600 11.4 16.8 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG700 11.9 19.7 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG800 13.4 21.2 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG900 14.7 21.4 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG1000 17.2 24.8 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG1100 18.2 26.7 5.1 7.6 3.0 1.2 3 0.8
MPG1200 18.2 28.5 10.2 7.6 3.6 1.4 3 1.0
MPG1400 28.6 28.7 10.2 7.6 3.4 1.4 3 1.0
Part Number: MPG Series
Document: MFP010301
Polymer
PTC DevicesJPET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Rev Letter: A Rev Date: 2012-12-25
Page 2 of 3
-40 -20 0 25 40 50 60 70 85
MPG075 1.00 0.90 0.80 0.75 0.70 0.6 0.55 0.50 0.43
MPG090 1.40 1.25 1.10 0.90 0.75 0.69 0.65 0.60 0.50
MPG110 1.75 1.52 1.33 1.10 0.99 0.90 0.80 0.73 0.63
MPG120 1.69 1.52 1.36 1.20 1.04 0.96 0.88 0.80 0.68
MPG135 2.15 1.94 1.70 1.35 1.20 1.14 1.00 0.90 0.81
MPG155 2.17 1.96 1.75 1.55 1.34 1.24 1.13 1.08 0.88
MPG160 2.3 2.1 1.8 1.60 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.0 0.9
MPG185 2.6 2.4 2.1 1.85 1.6 1.4 1.3 1.1 1.0
MPG250 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.5 2.2 2.0 1.8 1.6 1.3
MPG300 4.4 4.0 3.6 3.0 2.6 2.4 2.1 1.9 1.4
MPG400 5.9 5.3 4.8 4.0 3.5 3.2 2.8 2.5 1.9
MPG500 7.3 6.6 6.0 5.0 4.4 4.0 3.6 3.1 2.4
MPG600 8.8 8.0 7.2 6.0 5.2 4.8 4.2 3.8 2.8
MPG700 10.3 9.3 8.4 7.0 6.2 5.6 5.0 4.4 3.3
MPG800 11.7 10.7 9.6 8.0 6.9 6.4 5.6 5.1 3.7
MPG900 13.2 11.9 10.7 9.0 7.9 7.2 6.4 5.6 4.2
MPG1000 14.7 13.3 12.0 10.0 8.7 8.0 7.0 6.3 4.7
MPG1100 16.1 14.6 13.1 11.0 9.7 8.8 7.8 6.9 5.2
MPG1200 17.6 16.0 14.4 12.0 10.4 9.6 8.4 7.6 5.6
MPG1400 20.5 18.7 16.8 14.0 12.1 11.2 9.8 8.9 6.5
Electrical Characteristics
Part   IH  IT  Vmax  Imax  Pd typ  Max. Time-to-trip  Rmin  Rmax  R1max
number (A) (A) (V) (A) (W) (A) (S) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
MPG075 0.75 1.30 16 100 0.30 8.0 0.4 0.110 0.175 0.230
MPG090 0.90 1.80 16 100 0.60 8.0 1.2 0.070 0.120 0.180
MPG110 1.10 2.20 16 100 0.70 8.0 2.3 0.050 0.095 0.140
MPG120 1.20 2.00 16 100 0.60 8.0 3.5 0.045 0.100 0.140
MPG135 1.35 2.70 16 100 0.81 8.0 4.5 0.040 0.074 0.112
MPG155 1.55 2.65 16 100 0.81 8.0 5.0 0.030 0.705 0.110
MPG160 1.60 3.20 16 100 0.90 8.0 5.0 0.030 0.061 0.110
MPG185 1.85 3.70 16 100 1.00 8.0 5.0 0.030 0.051 0.090
MPG250 2.50 5.00 16 100 1.21 12.5 5.0 0.0220 0.0350 0.0530
MPG300 3.0 5.1 16 100 2.3 15.0 1.0 0.0340 0.0645 0.0975
MPG400 4.0 6.8 16 100 2.4 20.0 1.7 0.0200 0.0390 0.0600
MPG500 5.0 8.5 16 100 2.6 25.0 2.0 0.0150 0.0240 0.0340
MPG600 6.0 10.2 16 100 2.8 30.0 3.3 0.0100 0.0190 0.0280